
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Party Role= Grantor; Name= CHELSEA
PARK HOLDING LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202202030000
49790

02/03/2022
11:35:18

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

53 53 Lot#:7-70
Book:53 Pg:53
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SIXTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

202202030000
50420

02/03/2022
01:25:37

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

53 53 Lot#:7-90
Book:53 Pg:53
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SIXTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

202202030000
50330

02/03/2022
01:25:28

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

53 53 Lot#:7-91
Book:53 Pg:53
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SIXTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

202202030000
50390

02/03/2022
01:25:34

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

54 2 Lot#:826
Book:54 Pg:2
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK EIGHTH
SECTOR
PHASE THREE

202202030000
50450

02/03/2022
01:25:40

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

53 53 Lot#:7-82
Book:53 Pg:53
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SIXTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

202202030000
50360

02/03/2022
01:25:31

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

53 53 Lot#:7-83
Book:53 Pg:53
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SIXTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD



202203180001
12880

03/18/2022
11:47:19

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

54 2 Lot#:831
Book:54 Pg:2
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK EIGHTH
SECTOR
PHASE THREE

202205030001
79830

05/03/2022
09:43:24

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

51 37 Lot#:7-65
Book:51 Pg:37
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FIFTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

202205110001
93030

05/11/2022
12:26:32

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

51 37 Lot#:7-64
Book:51 Pg:37
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FIFTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

202205110001
93050

05/11/2022
12:26:34

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

53 53 Lot#:7-68
Book:53 Pg:53
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SIXTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

202205110001
93010

05/11/2022
12:26:30

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

51 37 Lot#:7-57
Book:51 Pg:37
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FIFTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

202205110001
93090

05/11/2022
12:26:38

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

51 37 Lot#:7-66
Book:51 Pg:37
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FIFTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD



202205110001
93120

05/11/2022
12:26:41

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

53 53 Lot#:7-69
Book:53 Pg:53
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SIXTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

202205110001
93150

05/11/2022
12:26:44

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

53 53 Lot#:7-74
Book:53 Pg:53
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SIXTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

202206270002
56680

06/27/2022
03:59:02

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

55 99 Lot#:1-510
Book:55 Pg:99
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 1ST
SECTOR
PHASE V

202206270002
56620

06/27/2022
03:58:56

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

55 99 Lot#:1-501
Book:55 Pg:99
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 1ST
SECTOR
PHASE V

202206270002
56660

06/27/2022
03:59:00

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

55 99 Lot#:1-506
Book:55 Pg:99
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 1ST
SECTOR
PHASE V

202207180002
81510

07/18/2022
11:56:16

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

54 2 Lot#:830
Book:54 Pg:2
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK EIGHTH
SECTOR
PHASE THREE

202208020003
01980

08/02/2022
11:33:32

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

51 37 Lot#:7-100
Book:51 Pg:37
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FIFTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

202208300003
38930

08/30/2022
11:02:02

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

54 2 Lot#:827
Book:54 Pg:2
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK EIGHTH
SECTOR
PHASE THREE



202210030003
76780

10/03/2022
11:12:56

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

55 96 Lot#:19-10
Book:55 Pg:96
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 19TH
SECTOR AND
20TH SECTOR
PHASE ONE

202210030003
76810

10/03/2022
11:12:59

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

55 96 Lot#:19-09
Book:55 Pg:96
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 19TH
SECTOR AND
20TH SECTOR
PHASE ONE

202211090004
18530

11/09/2022
11:45:13

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

55 96 Lot#:19-05
Book:55 Pg:96
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 19TH
SECTOR AND
20TH SECTOR
PHASE ONE

202302210000
46960

02/21/2023
03:16:56

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS D R HORTON
INC
BIRMINGHAM

55 98 Lot#:21-24
Book:55 Pg:98
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 21ST
SECTOR

202302210000
46960

02/21/2023
03:16:56

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS D R HORTON
INC
BIRMINGHAM

55 98 Lot#:21-43
Book:55 Pg:98
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 21ST
SECTOR

202302210000
46960

02/21/2023
03:16:56

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS D R HORTON
INC
BIRMINGHAM

55 98 Lot#:21-42
Book:55 Pg:98
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 21ST
SECTOR

202302210000
46960

02/21/2023
03:16:56

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS D R HORTON
INC
BIRMINGHAM

55 98 Lot#:21-26
Book:55 Pg:98
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 21ST
SECTOR

202302210000
46960

02/21/2023
03:16:56

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS D R HORTON
INC
BIRMINGHAM

55 98 Lot#:21-25
Book:55 Pg:98
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 21ST
SECTOR

202302230000
49210

02/23/2023
11:43:30

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS CHELSEA
PARK
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

0 0 Other:SEE
INST

202302230000
49220

02/23/2023
11:47:14

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS CHELSEA
PARK
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

0 0 Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:1E BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST


