Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Party Role= Grantor; Name= CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202202030000 49790	02/03/2022 11:35:18	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EMBASSY HOMES LLC			53	53		Lot#:7-70 Book:53 Pg:53 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SIXTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202202030000 50420	02/03/2022 01:25:37	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EMBASSY HOMES LLC			53	53		Lot#:7-90 Book:53 Pg:53 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SIXTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202202030000 50330	02/03/2022 01:25:28	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EMBASSY HOMES LLC			53	53		Lot#:7-91 Book:53 Pg:53 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SIXTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202202030000 50390	02/03/2022 01:25:34	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EMBASSY HOMES LLC			54	2		Lot#:826 Book:54 Pg:2 Sub:CHELSEA PARK EIGHTH SECTOR PHASE THREE
202202030000 50450	02/03/2022 01:25:40	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EMBASSY HOMES LLC			53	53		Lot#:7-82 Book:53 Pg:53 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SIXTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202202030000 50360	02/03/2022 01:25:31	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EMBASSY HOMES LLC			53	53		Lot#:7-83 Book:53 Pg:53 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SIXTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD

202203180001 12880	03/18/2022 11:47:19	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	54	2	Lot#:831 Book:54 Pg:2 Sub:CHELSEA PARK EIGHTH SECTOR PHASE THREE
202205030001 79830	05/03/2022 09:43:24	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	51	37	Lot#:7-65 Book:51 Pg:37 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FIFTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202205110001 93030	05/11/2022 12:26:32	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	51	37	Lot#:7-64 Book:51 Pg:37 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FIFTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202205110001 93050	05/11/2022 12:26:34	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	53	53	Lot#:7-68 Book:53 Pg:53 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SIXTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202205110001 93010	05/11/2022 12:26:30	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	51	37	Lot#:7-57 Book:51 Pg:37 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FIFTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202205110001 93090	05/11/2022 12:26:38	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	51	37	Lot#:7-66 Book:51 Pg:37 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FIFTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD

202205110001 93120	05/11/2022 12:26:41	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC		53	53	Lot#:7-69 Book:53 Pg:53 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SIXTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202205110001 93150	05/11/2022 12:26:44	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC		53	53	Lot#:7-74 Book:53 Pg:53 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SIXTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202206270002 56680	06/27/2022 03:59:02	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EMBASSY HOMES LLC		55	99	Lot#:1-510 Book:55 Pg:99 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 1ST SECTOR PHASE V
202206270002 56620	06/27/2022 03:58:56	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EMBASSY HOMES LLC		55	99	Lot#:1-501 Book:55 Pg:99 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 1ST SECTOR PHASE V
202206270002 56660	06/27/2022 03:59:00	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EMBASSY HOMES LLC		55	99	Lot#:1-506 Book:55 Pg:99 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 1ST SECTOR PHASE V
202207180002 81510	07/18/2022 11:56:16	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC		54	2	Lot#:830 Book:54 Pg:2 Sub:CHELSEA PARK EIGHTH SECTOR PHASE THREE
202208020003 01980	08/02/2022 11:33:32	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EMBASSY HOMES LLC		51	37	Lot#:7-100 Book:51 Pg:37 Sub:CHELŠEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FIFTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202208300003 38930	08/30/2022 11:02:02	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC		54	2	Lot#:827 Book:54 Pg:2 Sub:CHELSEA PARK EIGHTH SECTOR PHASE THREE

202210030003 76780	10/03/2022 11:12:56	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	55	96	Lot#:19-10 Book:55 Pg:96 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 19TH SECTOR AND 20TH SECTOR PHASE ONE
202210030003 76810	10/03/2022 11:12:59	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	55	96	Lot#:19-09 Book:55 Pg:96 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 19TH SECTOR AND 20TH SECTOR PHASE ONE
202211090004 18530	11/09/2022 11:45:13	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	55	96	Lot#:19-05 Book:55 Pg:96 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 19TH SECTOR AND 20TH SECTOR PHASE ONE
202302210000 46960	02/21/2023 03:16:56	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	D R HORTON INC BIRMINGHAM	55	98	Lot#:21-24 Book:55 Pg:98 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 21ST SECTOR
202302210000 46960	02/21/2023 03:16:56	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	D R HORTON INC BIRMINGHAM	55	98	Lot#:21-43 Book:55 Pg:98 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 21ST SECTOR
202302210000 46960	02/21/2023 03:16:56	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	D R HORTON INC BIRMINGHAM	55	98	Lot#:21-42 Book:55 Pg:98 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 21ST SECTOR
202302210000 46960	02/21/2023 03:16:56	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	D R HORTON INC BIRMINGHAM	55	98	Lot#:21-26 Book:55 Pg:98 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 21ST SECTOR
202302210000 46960	02/21/2023 03:16:56	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	D R HORTON INC BIRMINGHAM	55	98	Lot#:21-25 Book:55 Pg:98 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 21ST SECTOR
202302230000 49210	02/23/2023 11:43:30	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CHELSEA PARK RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	0	0	Other:SEE INST
202302230000 49220	02/23/2023 11:47:14	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CHELSEA PARK RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	0	0	Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:1E BQt:SE Other:SEE INST